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COFFEE

Menu 

Espresso Brasil Toriba
Espresso Ethiopia Guji Mormor
Espresso Ethiopia Wulicho
Macchiato
Americano

Piccolo
Piccolo Ethiopia
Cortado
Cortado Ethiopia
Cortado (Signature)
Flat White
Latte (Hot & Cold)

Cappuccino
Spanish Latte (Signature)
Mocha Latte
Off White (Signature)
Bounty Latte (Signature)
Tiramisu Latte (Signature Cold)

17
19
25
21
19

21
23
21
23
30
21
21
21
29
30
30
30
30

Standard    Member

10
10

12.5
12
10

Standard    Member

12
12
12
16
20
12
12
16
14
14

17.5
17.5
17.5

NABDH AL TELAL
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Watermelon
 

 

Panama Parabolic
 

Burundi Kivuvuma
 

Yeman Wadi Hozan
 

Ethiopia Guji Mormor
 

Classic Matcha (Hot & Cold)
Strawberry Matcha
Creamy Matcha
Drift Vanilla Matcha
Cloud Melon Matcha

35

100

50

Colombia Finca La Pradera Lychee
 

50

29

29
35
35
35
35

BREW BAR

Lychee, Rose Water, Apricot

Apple, Tamarind, Red Grapes

Rose,Watermelon,Jack Fruit,
Bubblegum

Blueberry, Jasmine, Orange, Early
Gray

DarkPlum, GoldenRaisins,Baker's
Chocolate, DriedApricot

Stewed Fruits, Cherry, Red Grapes,
Black Forest Cake

50

Standard    Member

19
19
19
19
19

Standard    Member

35

15

35

35

71

17.5
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Espresso Shake
Matcha Shake
Love Bugge
Acai Smoothie
Acai Bowl
Hot Chocolate
Cold Chocolate
Salted Ice Chocolate

Early Gray Black Tea
Signature Tea

Classic Mojito
Passion Fruit Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Blue Ocean Mojito
Peach Ice Tea (Signature)
Hibiscus Ice Tea (Signature)

29
29
29
29
29
29

35
35
35
35
45
25
27
26

17
17 

BLENDED

Standard    Member
10
10 

Standard    Member

15
15
15
15
15
15

Standard    Member
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
22.5
17.5
17.5
17.5



Still water
Sparkling water

Brownie
Acai Cheese Cake
Tiramisu
Cookise
Kinder Cookie
Marshmallow Cookie
Chocolate Cookie

22
39
35
22
22
22
22

15 
15

WATER

SWEETS & PASTRIES

Standard    Member
10 
10

Standard    Member

11
19.5
17.5
11
11
11
11

NABDH AL TELAL


